James & Nicholson

JN1136 Men's Padded Vest

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from

shoulder:

Available colours

. black

red

Features

L e e

2629
1/30

54,00 cm
51,00 cm
68,00 cm

Softshell

278g
1/30

58,00 cm
55,00 cm
69,00 cm

| green

. royal

Light, padded quilted vest

Wind- and water-repellent fabric made of polyamide
Stand-up collar, concealed zip with chin protection
2 zipped side pockets

Elastic sleeve cuffs

Zip for decoration at the back

JN1135: waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester
Myanmar (Burma)

62019300

EXE 24X

292g
1/30

62,00 cm
59,00 cm
71,00 cm

XL
309g
1/30

XL
64,00 cm

62,00 cm
75,00 cm

[ | navy

XXL 3XL
3279 355¢g
1/30 1/30
XXL 3XL
68,00 cm 72,00 cm
66,00 cm 71,00 cm
77,00 cm 79,00 cm

Softshell with TPU membrane consists of three layers. Due to the microporous TPU membrane as middle layer the
material is water-proof, wind-proof and breathable at the same time.
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