JN1136 Men's Padded Vest







Light, padded quilted vest

Wind- and water-repellent fabric made of polyamide Stand-up collar, concealed zip with chin protection 2 zipped side pockets Elastic sleeve cuffs Zip for decoration at the back JN1135: waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyamide

Lining: 100% polyester Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Myanmar (Burma)

Customs tariff number 62019300

Care instructions



Available colours

	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	262g	278g	292g	309g	327g	355g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
measurements in	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
cm						
1/2 chest:	54,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm
1/2 bottom width:	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	66,00 cm	71,00 cm
length from	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm
shoulder:						

Available colours



navy

Features



Softshell

Softshell with TPU membrane consists of three layers. Due to the microporous TPU membrane as middle layer the material is water-proof, wind-proof and breathable at the same time.

Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:33:58